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CITY COUNCIL ROLLING SCHEDULE  
Board and Commission Meetings 

Items known as of 10/04/22 
 
October 

Date Day Time Event Location 

10/18 Tuesday 5:00 pm Municipal Traffic Court City Hall 

10/19 Wednesday 5:00 pm Arts, Culture, and Heritage 
Commission  

Council Chambers 

10/19 Wednesday 6:00 pm Joint Arts, Culture, and Heritage 
Commission & Diversity, Equity and 
Inclusion Committee Meeting 

Council Chambers 

10/19 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. Planning Commission  City Hall 

10/24 Monday 6:30 pm DRB Panel B - Cancelled Council Chambers 

10/26 Wednesday 6:30 pm Library Board Meeting Library 

 
November 

Date Day Time Event Location 

11/1 Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Municipal Traffic Court City Hall 

11/7 Monday 7:00 p.m.  City Council Meeting City Hall 

11/8 Tuesday 6:00 pm DEI Committee City Hall 

11/9 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. Planning Commission  City Hall 

11/14 Monday 6:30 p.m. DRB Panel A  Council Chambers 

11/15 Tuesday 5:00 pm Municipal Traffic Court City Hall 

11/16 Wednesday 5:00 pm Arts, Culture, and Heritage 
Commission  

Library 

11/21 Monday 7:00 p.m.  City Council Meeting City Hall 

11/23 Wednesday 6:30 p.m. Library Board Meeting Library 

11/28 Monday 6:30 p.m. DRB Panel B  Council Chambers 

 
Community Events: 
10/18 Zumba Gold, 9:00 am, Community Center 
 Quilters, 9:00 am, Tauchman House 
 Ukulele Jam, 9:00 am, Parks & Rec Admin Bldg. 
 ODHS Drop-In Assistance, 10:00 am, Public Library 
 Toddler & Baby Time, 10:30 am & 11:15 am, Library 
 Beginning Tai Chi, 2:00 pm, Community Center 
 Dance Fitness, 6:00 pm, Community Center 
 Gentle Flow Yoga, 7:15 pm, Community Center 
10/19 Healthy Bones and Balance, 8:30 am, Community Center 
 Advanced Healthy Bones and Balance, 9:30 am, Community Center 
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 Digital Photography, 10:00 am, Community Center 
 Family Storytime, 10:30 am, Library 
 Sit and Be Fit, 11:00 am, Community Center 
 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 STEAM Stuff 1:00 pm, Library 
 Pinochle/Cribbage, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
 Bingo, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
 Teen Drop-In Activities, 3:30 pm, Library  
 Tai Chi Chih Basics, 3:30 pm, Community Center 
 Creative Writing, 6:00 pm, Library  
 Zumba, 7:00 pm, Community Center 
10/20 Family Storytime, 10:30 am, Library 
 Walking Book Club, 1:00 pm, Library 
 Ladies Afternoon Out, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
 Beginning Tai Chi, 2:00 pm, Community Center 
 Restorative Yoga, 7:15 pm, Community Center 
10/21 Healthy Bones and Balance, 8:30 am, Community Center 
 Advanced Healthy Bones and Balance, 9:30 am, Community Center 
 Sit and Be Fit, 11:00 am, Community Center 
 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 Mexican Train Dominoes, 1:00 pm, Community Center  
10/22 Soccer Shots, 9:00 am, Memorial Park 
 Barre, 9:00 am, Community Center 
 Oil Painting, 10:00 am, Parks and Recreation Administration Building 
 Harvest Festival, 10:00 am, Stein-Boozier Barn 
10/24 Weight Loss Support Group, 12:30 pm, Community Center 
 Bridge Group, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
 Body Sculpt, 5:45 pm, Community Center 
 Beginning Spanish Class, 6:00 pm, Library 
10/25 Zumba Gold, 9:00 am, Community Center 
 Quilters, 9:00 am, Tauchman House 
 Ukulele Jam, 9:00 am, Parks & Rec Admin Bldg. 
 ODHS Drop-In Assistance, 10:00 am, Public Library 
 Watercolor: Through Artist Eyes, 10:10 am, virtual 
 Toddler & Baby Time, 10:30 am & 11:15 am, Library 
 Medicare 101 – Extra Help, 10:30 am, Community Center 
 Beginning Tai Chi, 2:00 pm, Community Center 
 Dance Fitness, 6:00 pm, Community Center 
 Gentle Flow Yoga, 7:15 pm, Community Center 
10/26 Digital Photography, 10:00 am, Community Center 
 Family Storytime, 10:30 am, Library 
 Sit and Be Fit, 11:00 am, Community Center 
 Lunch at the Community Center, 12:00 pm, Community Center 
 STEAM Stuff 1:00 pm, Library 
 Pinochle/Cribbage, 1:00 pm, Community Center 
 Teen Drop-In Activities, 3:30 pm, Library  
 Tai Chi Chih Basics, 3:30 pm, Community Center 
 Zumba, 7:00 pm, Community Center 
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